Ambuja Cement

ACL:SEC:

29 January 2019

BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,		
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Plot No.C/1 'G' Block		
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400023	Bandra – Kurla Complex		
	Bandra East,		
	Mumbai 400051		
Deutsche Bank	Societe de la Bourse de Luxembourg,		
Trust Company Americas	Avenue de la Porte Neuve		
Winchester House	L-2011 Luxembourg,		
1 Great Winchester Street	B.P 165		
London EC2N 2DB, Fax No.+44207547 6073	FAX NO.00352 473298		
Ctas Documents <ctas.documents@db.com< td=""><td>"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID "</td></ctas.documents@db.com<>	"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID "		
	<ost@bourse.lu< td=""></ost@bourse.lu<>		

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate *I* Issue of Duplicate are Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss / theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

RAJIV GANDHI

COMPANY SECRETARY

Kayiv A. Chanzwi

Membership No.A11263

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

1 message

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>
To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com
Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in, dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in, swati.uchil@linkintime.co.in

Tue,

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfe already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	
28 Jan 2019	0077167	K RAMACHANDRAN	70645	1514333036 - 1514333055	20	Lc

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D56389.pdf 262K



902708

Ramachandran K Pushpa Punnayurkulam Thrissur 679561 Tel: 9895048567

LinkIntime India Pvt. Ltd.

C 101,247 Park, L.B.S. Marg,

Vikhroli (West), Mumbai – 400083

Unit Axtel Industries Ltd.

Ambuja Cements Ltd.

Unit Ambuja Cements

Folio No 0077167

No. of Units / 20

Dear Sirs,

This is to remind you that I have already complied your request updating my KYC details. You may kindly go through the relevant documents. At that time I have also mentioned that I lost some of my important documents. Which includes share certificates of different companies in the recent flood in Kerala. Unfortunately Ambuja Cement share certificates also included in it.

Hence that time I requested you to reissue of duplicate share certificates.

Without that I think there is no meaning in updating my KYC details again.

So far you haven't responded to my request.

Yours Sincerely

K.Ramachandran

C.C

Ambuja Cements Ltd.
Elegant Business Park,
MIDC cross road 'B' off Andheri Kurla Road
Andheri (E), Mumbai. 400059

LINKIntime MUMBAI - 400 083

2 8 JAN 2019

P157/7556389